ANTWERPEN

augustus 2018

Hoogwater

Laagwater

Datum wmin  dm LAT

wmin  dm LAT

Hoogwater

Laagwater

Datum wmin  dm LAT

wmin  dm LAT

01 wo

02 do

03

04

LK

05

06

07

08

1"
NM

12

vr

za

zo

ma

di

wo

do

vr

za

zo

ma

di

15 wo

Tijden zijn in MEZT (Midden-Europese zomertijd)
Breskens Sailing Weekend 23/8 tot 26/8 - www.breskenssailing.org
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